accounts must have the same interest date and the Combine Check flag must be 
‘Y’ for all of the accounts you wish to combine. 

FIRST FINANCIAL INSTITUTION 
1212 MAIN STREET 
MAITLAND, FLORIDA 12345-6789 

Y       12-31-03                                                      ****4,043.83 
             FOUR THOUSAND FORTY THREE DOLLARS 83 CENTS 

TEST ACCOUNT 1 
        STREET ADDRESS 
        NEW BRUNSWICK 55555 
        CANADA 

ACCOUNT          BALANCE   DATE DUE   PAY TYPE           AMOUNT 
    CD   0000000515       100,000.00   01-14-86   INTEREST           189.04